
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date e digit winning nuWinner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Friday, January 01, 2016 717 Richard Banks 150$    Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 1/12/2016
Saturday, January 02, 2016 140 Ken Schepis 50$      Roy Biggs JoAnne Dalton Roy Biggs 1/12/2016

Sunday, January 03, 2016 586 Aaron McNabb 50$      Michelle Dzon Teresa Roscoe Greg Sierzan 1/12/2016
Monday, January 04, 2016 706 Richard Banks 100$    Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 1/12/2016

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 747 Greg Sierzan 50$      Leann Piechocki Renate O'Keefe Greg Sierzan 1/12/2016
Wednesday, January 06, 2016 700 Michelle Olinger 50$      Richard Banks Mark Martin Penny Breen 1/12/2016

Thursday, January 07, 2016 017 Rose Waters 50$      Dolores Olsen Donna Supplee Tammy Quinn 1/12/2016
Friday, January 08, 2016 342 Janet & Dale LeBeau 150$    Peggy Canfield Dave Elzer Patricia Klix 1/12/2016

Saturday, January 09, 2016 286 Diann Handsor 50$      Randy Tambourine Kim Detwiler Randy Tambourine 1/12/2016
Sunday, January 10, 2016 621 Jim Williams 50$      Jim Williams Laura Decker George Bresinski 1/12/2016
Monday, January 11, 2016 452 Lori & Jeff Mraz 100$    Lori & Jeff Mraz David Bernhardt Jr David Bernhardt Sr 1/12/2016

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 535 Emily Devantier 50$      John Weber Theresa Baker Don Sand 1/19/2016
Wednesday, January 13, 2016 309 Cyndi Vigus 50$      Dianne Gladstone Jennifer Morrow Scott McLeod 1/19/2016

Thursday, January 14, 2016 644 Cheryl Kokenos 50$      Kelly Limpert Pam Dickson Tammy Quinn 1/19/2016
Friday, January 15, 2016 768 Lynda Morris 150$    Diane Turner Debra Glogowski Patricia Klix 1/19/2016

Saturday, January 16, 2016 768 Lynda Morris 50$      Diane Turner Debra Glogowski Patricia Klix 1/19/2016
Sunday, January 17, 2016 850 Ed Austreng 50$      Reannan McDonald Dan Lawrence Mark Martin 1/19/2016
Monday, January 18, 2016 434 Carol Nelson 100$    Nancy Spencer Daniel Poland Mark Martin 2/2/2016

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 425 Frank Piekarski 50$      Frank Wilkinson Bob Vervinck Robert Kenward 2/2/2016
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 604 Madelyn Bresinski 50$      Kenneth Bresinski Nickolas Bresinski George Bresinski 1/26/2016

Thursday, January 21, 2016 133 Chris Pope 50$      Lindsey Biggs Andrew Gasparek Roy Biggs 1/26/2016
Friday, January 22, 2016 873 Thereza Taylor 150$    Bonnie Gray / Janice SenteDonna Supplee Tammy Quinn 1/26/2016

Saturday, January 23, 2016 325 Mark Stoetzer 50$      Patricia Klix Kim Jurkiewicz Scott McLeod 1/26/2016
Sunday, January 24, 2016 564 Joe LeSage 50$      Lacey Hoefler Bill Schleicher Jim Reed 1/26/2016
Monday, January 25, 2016 455 Chris Sand 100$    Chris Sand JoAnne Cieslak David Bernhardt Sr 1/26/2016

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 865 Sue Tyrrell 50$      Tom Martz Dean Pitruzzello John Vorpagel 2/2/2016
Wednesday, January 27, 2016 930 Steve Marlow 50$      Kelly Carter Cathy Flinchum Tammy Quinn 2/2/2016

Thursday, January 28, 2016 736 Lisa Kinsman 50$      Lisa Kinsman Lisa Kinsman Larry Kinsman 2/2/2016
Friday, January 29, 2016 054 Chris Baxter 150$    Niki Rose John Venturini Aaron Cummings 2/2/2016

Saturday, January 30, 2016 265 Roseanna Brosky 50$      Jan Motsinger Carol Bunting Ann Block 2/2/2016
Sunday, January 31, 2016 009 Bob Olesko 50$      Sue Wagner Joe Grysiewicz Tammy Quinn 2/2/2016


